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, Ramroop, G188l 73B/4b 1834/163
Ronnie

, Phriday, H5E 56E/2b 1834/148
Shervon

, Laptiste, 117F 1C/4d 1834/83
Jefferson

, Abdul, Nasser E8G 36B/3a, 3c 1834/3

, Burkett, Gillian B23A 24A/1c 1834/141

. Laptiste, 117 2G/4a3 1834/82
Jefferson

Adams, Sheryll  Antoine, Lyndon 113E / 1834/58

Aleong, Anne De Sormeaux, A15F 3D, 13A/4b 1834/217

Marie John

Aleong, Anne De Sormeaux, A15F 3D, 13A/4b 1834/216

Marie John

Alexander, Rajan, Roger G3J 53F/2c 1834/12

Beverley

Alexander, David Somarsingh, B17M 23B/2b 1834/46
Hugo

Alexander, Dylan Gajadhar, Ron D22D 43F/4c, 4d 1834/201

Alexander, Somarsingh, B17M 23B/2b 1834/46

Jilliant Hugo

Alexander, Somarsingh, B17M 23B/2b 1834/46

Patricia Hugo

Alexis, Kurt Buchun, Gerard B17L 13F/4c 1834/135

Alexis, Monica  Buchun, Gerard B17L 13F/4c 1834/135

Ali, Ishara Mohammed, D12K 43C/1d 1834/35
Igbal

Ali, Riaz Mohammed, D12K 43C/1d 1834/35
Igbal

Anderson, Clyde Alfred, Seymore 115 3H/4a3 1834/70

Andrews, Dexter Lee Wen, Kurt 23C/1a4 1834/133

Arjoonsingh, Roopchand, 63B/2a3 1834/107

Inardaye Lynn

Awong, Ramrekha, G3 53F/1a 1834/155

Roosevelt Harvey

Baird, Eric Alfred, Seymore 117G 2G/1d4 1834/65
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Balbadar, Geeta Mohammed, B230 24D/2d 1834/30
Igbal

Balbadar, Mohammed, B230 24D/2d 1834/30

Jasodra Igbal

Baptiste St.Clair, Chang Kin Kee, A15J 13A/4d 1834/179

Marcia Dale

Bartholomew, Alfred, Seymore 118A 2G/2b 1834/68

Lesley

Beache, Ivan Alfred, Seymore 117G 2G/1d4 1834/66

Beckford, Alfred, Seymore 117A / 1834/51

Pearline

Bernard, Chang Kin Kee, A15J 13A/4d 1834/179

Karggan Dale

Bhagwat, Chris Ramrekha, G3l 53E/2d 1834/149
Harvey

Bhagwat, Chris Ramrekha, G3l 53E/2d 1834/154
Harvey

Bisnath, Hanomansingh, G3K 53F/1d, 3b 1834/176

Rajnarine Lenny

Bissessar, Nutan Doyle, Winston D8B 34A/3b 1834/129

Bissoon, Helene Mohammed, A20B 13D, 23A/2d3 1834/112
Meela

Brasnell, Andre Laptiste, 117L 2Gl4a, 4c 1834/86
Jefferson

Brasnell, Carol- Laptiste, 117L 2G/4a, 4c 1834/86

Ann Jefferson

Brathwaite, Joan Antoine, Lyndon 112D 1J/2b 1834/74

Brereton, Erica De Sormeaux, E2I 74A/3a 1834/215
John

Bridgeman, Somarsingh, B24C 24Cl1c 1834/116

David Hugo

Capildeo Lands Ramcharan, Al4L 13A/3d 1834/188

Ltd., Winston

Chaguaramas  Wilkes, Glenn A19A 12F/1c2 1834/218

Development

Authority,

Chance and Antoine, Lyndon 112N 1C/2d 1834/75

others, John

Chance, Glenis  Abdul, Nasser B25A 24CJ2c 1834/4

Chankar, Rajan, Roger D11P 43B/2d 1834/11

Rajnath
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Charles, Dyron
Chin Hong, Shad

Choate, Shamiza
Chune, Elmie

Cowie, Jason

Croix, Debra

Da Costa, Gene

Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,

Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,

Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,

Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,

Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,
Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,
Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,

Darpan Trading
Company
Limited,

De-Verteuil,
Lenard

Dennis, Marvin

Deonarine,
Debidath

Deonarine, Mr.

Alfred, Seymore
Awang, Michael

Mohammed,
Igbal

Fortune-Rollock,
Camille

Antoine, Lyndon

Fortune-Rollock,
Camille

Singh, Ravi

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Abdul, Nasser

Alfred, Seymore

Roopchand,
Lynn

Ramrekha,
Harvey

117B
D30
B17N

B19P

I118A
B20M

B24K
C220

C220

C220

C220

C220

C220

C220

C220

B25A

I113E
D22K

GOM

1C/4d
34E/2¢c
23C/1a

24C/1c

2G/2b
24C/2a

24E/2b
26D/1a

26D/1a

26D/1a

26D/1a

26D/1a

26D/1a

26D/1a

26D/1a

24C/2c

/
54A/2¢c

64A/3c,

1834/48
1834/140
1834/37

1834/157

1834/84
1834/158

1834/219
1834/123

1834/120
1834/121
1834/122
1834/124
1834/125
1834/127
1834/128

1834/18

1834/62
1834/106

3d 1834/152
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Deonarine,
Rajdai

Deonarine, Sean

Dhanoolal,
Emeline

Dhanoolal, Keith

Dickson, Dudley
Dickson, Ricky
Dixon, Veronica

Edwards,
Hamilton

Edwards, Myrna
FRSC Inv. Ltd.,

Fletcher, Gerald

Francique, David

Francois,
Kareema

Francois,
Kareema

Freitas, Yvonne

Friday, Jemma

George, Olive

Ghany, Fazeela
Ghany, Wazir

Gibson, Kareem
Goordass, Toy
Goordass, Toy
Gopie, Margaret
Gopie, Monilal

Gordon, Simoye

Roopchand,
Lynn

Persad,
Christian

Mondul,
Kenneth

Mondul,
Kenneth

Koylass, Trevor
Koylass, Trevor
Moses, Brian

Laptiste,
Jefferson

Antoine, Lyndon

Boucaud,
Michael

Somarsingh,
Hugo

Antoine, Lyndon

Rajan, Roger
Rajan, Roger

Derrick, Rawlon

Phriday,
Shervon

Scott, Keith

Reemaul,
Sugjage

Reemaul,
Sugjage

Alfred, Seymore
Abdul, Nasser
Abdul, Nasser
Rajan, Roger
Koylass, Trevor

Alfred, Seymore

D240

B17D

B17D

D2H
D2H
A20C
115B

115B
A18E

B18J

D4E
H5A

H5A

B17F
D22L

B17K
B22B

B22B

117B
D3J
D3J
G3J
D13J
I117F

D22K

54A/2¢c 1834/106
54B/2d 1834/47
13F/2d 1834/181
13F/2d 1834/181
23F/4c 1834/182
23F/4c 1834/182
13E/1c 1834/109
3H/1b 1834/54
3H/6a, 1b 1834/59
12A,12D/4b4 1834/131
24A/1b 1834/143
24E/3c 1834/73
56E/2b 1834/7
56E/2b 1834/8
13F/3a 1834/167
53C/2c 1834/147
13F/4c 1834/187
23Cl/1c 1834/94
23C/1c 1834/95
1C/4d 1834/48
34A/2a 1834/14
34A/2a 1834/15
53F/2d 1834/9
44A/1d 1834/41
1F/3d 1834/69
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Gosine, Gokool, Curtis D3G 24D/4c 1834/209

Keshmanee

Greene, Cynthia Williams, Burton B17M 23B/2b 1834/194

Gryspeerdt, Abdul, Nasser Al4L 13A/3c 1834/214

Marcel

Habib, Jamina  Ragoo, Indar 33C/2b 1834/221

Hardia, Ushal Ramdass, D19K 44F/3a 1834/170
Kelvin

Harkoo, Dindyal Buchun, Gerard D3F 24Dl4c 1834/137

Heirs of Ragoo, Indar 33C/2b 1834/221

Sakooran Dil

Mohammed,

Henry-Charles, Laptiste, 116P 1F/5d 1834/56

Shirley Jefferson

Henwood, Reemaul, F25C, F25G  72E/2c 1834/101

Ronald Sugjage

Holder, Anthony Alfred, Seymore 117K 2G/3b3 1834/76

Ishmael, Rahim Cardinez, G60 62C/4d 1834/43
Rondell

Island Antoine, Lyndon 1160 1F/4d, 5¢ 1834/49

Investments,

J.C. Aboud Persad, A20J 23A/2b 1834/105

Holdings Ltd, Christian

Jack, Brittany Abdul, Nasser B25A 24C/2c 1834/5

Jack, Abdul, Nasser B25A 24C/2c 1834/5

Sharonelen

Jackson, Ancle  Phriday, G5F 54E/2a 1834/146
Shervon

Jackson, Phriday, G5F 54E/2a 1834/146

Jacqueline Shervon

Jagdip, Robin Mahabir, Rishi G14A 64D/1a 1834/193

Jallai, Tricia Mohammed, D4A 24E/3b 1834/44
Igbal

Jarvis, Nneka Mondul, B17K 13F/3d 1834/2
Kenneth

Jodhan, Renee  Mohammed, B13I 14A/3c 1834/39
Igbal

John, Clyde Chang Kin Kee, Al4 13A/4cl 1834/130
Dale
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John, Lucretia

John, Percival

Johnson,
Chumina

Joseph, Shanon
Joseph, Winston
Julian, Brian
Julien, Anthony

Katwaroo,
Jaggernauth

Kerry, Trevor

Khalawan,
Krishendath

Khan, Dane

King Balfour, S.
Koolmax Limited,
Lalchan, Monilal
Lalchan, Sheriffa
Leacock, Carrisa
Leacock, Maritza

Leacook,
Geselle

Lewis Fyfield,
Gloria

Lochan,
Chabinath

London Mapp,
Septinas

London, Peter

Lopez, Cynthia
Lord, Valarie
Luke, Michael

Chang Kin Kee,
Dale

Alfred, Seymore

Pierre,
Murchison

Cooke, Martin
Cooke, Martin
Ragoo, Indar
Scott, Keith
Sant, Kamal

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Mohammed,
Igbal

Sylvester,
Winston

Charles, Ainsley
Davis, Chrystal
Gajadhar, Ron
Gajadhar, Ron
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore

Charles, Ainsley

Mohammed,
Meela

Moses, Brian

Ramroop,
Ronnie

Burkett, Gillian
Moses, Brian

Koylass, Trevor

117L
D14J

D3J
D3J
D5A
B20M

G3J, G3N,
G3E

B25M

D22A

B17L

D22L
G3B
G4G
G4G
117B
117B
117B

D22L

DC3

B171

E2E

B24C
E2L
D22D

Al4

13A/4cl 1834/130
2G/4cl 1834/52
44B/2b 1834/185
34A/1b 1834/145
34A/1b 1834/145
24F/4a 1834/222
24C/1d 1834/144
53F/3a 1834/175
24F/2d 1834/118
43E/4d 1834/31
13F/4c 1834/98
53E/2c 1834/104
53F/1c 1834/190
54D/2a 1834/200
54D/2a 1834/200
1C/4b 1834/79
1C/4b 1834/78
1C/4b 1834/77
53C/2c 1834/103
24D/4a 1834/114
13E/4d 1834/111
25F/3c 1834/119
24B/2d 1834/45
26D/3d 1834/91
43F/4d 1834/42
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Lutchminiah, Mohammed, D80 24D/2d 1834/33
Igbal

Mackhan, Mohammed, G8N 63C/3c 1834/113

Lincoln Meela

Mahama, Giselle Abdul, Nasser B17M 23B/2b 1834/132

Mabharaj, Moses, Brian B23L 24B/3c 1834/161

Maharaj, Sant, Kamal G3J, G3N, 53F/3c 1834/174

Mahadeo G3E

Mabharaj, Sant, Kamal G3J, G3N, 53F/3c 1834/173

Megnath G3E

Maharaj, Myra  Ramcharan, D13E 34D/3c 1834/206
Winston

Maharaj, Ramcharitar, D70 33F/3b 1834/197

Ramesh Ganeshdath

Maharaj, Vishnu Mohammed, D3B 24D/3b 1834/32
Igbal

Malabar Farms  Singh, Ravi B24D 24C/3a 1834/172

Dev. Co. Ltd.,

Manson, Jennifer Pierre, E2B 25F/3b 1834/186
Murchison

Marin, Salina Ramroop, C22M 25F/1d 1834/162
Ronnie

Marshall, Derrick, Rawle B17F 13F/3a 1834/168

Antoinette

Mc Neil, Hugh Alfred, Seymore 116K 1F/4b 1834/67

McDougall Alfred, Seymore 117K 2G/3b3 1834/72

Thomas, Ursula

Melville, Dotlin  Laptiste, 115B 3H/1b 1834/54
Jefferson

Mendez, Kelly  Goodridge, A15F 3D, 13A/4a 1834/1
Peter

Mendez, Mary  Goodridge, A15F 3D, 13A/4a 1834/1
Peter

Mendez, Mickey Goodridge, A15F 3D, 13A/4a 1834/1
Peter

Merrigue, Abdul, Nasser D4D 24E/3a 1834/16

Oswald

Mills and others, Antoine, Lyndon 117B 1C/4b 1834/60

James

Mitchell, Auldris  Alfred, Seymore 117P 1F/5d 1834/71
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Mitchell,
Lawrence

Mitchell, Tamar

Mohammed and
others, Fareed

Mohammed,
Adam

Mohammed,
Faheen

Mohammed,
Kushmattie

Mohammed,
Mahamool

Mohammed,
Naadiya

Mohammed,
Raheem

Mohammed,
Russel

Mohammed,
Sa'eed

Mohammed,
Tamina

Mohammed,
Wabhid

Mohammed,
Zebada

Mohan, M.

Mooloo, Patricia

Morris, Peter
Morris, Peter
Mungaroo,

Mungroo,
Phulmatie

Ramcharan,
Winston

Singh, Ravi
Mohammed,
Igbal

Burkett, Gillian

Ramroop-
Mohammed,
Marion

Burkett, Gillian

Ramroop-
Mohammed,
Marion

Mohammed,
Igbal

Ramroop-
Mohammed,
Marion

Ramrekha,
Harvey

Mohammed,
Igbal

Ragoo, Indar

Ramroop-
Mohammed,
Marion

Alfred, Seymore

Buchun, Gerard

Ramrekha,
Harvey

Addo, Sasha
Addo, Sasha

Mohammed,
Igbal

Cooke, Martin

C2L

B171
D8K

G3J

G5P

D12K

G5P

D12D

G5P

D22C

D12D

G5P

118G

B19M, B19N
D23K

E21M
E21M
D8O

D3J

25E/2b 1834/191
13E/4d 1834/220
34D/2a 1834/34
53F/1c 1834/139
54F/4a 1834/184
43C/1b 1834/24
54F/4a 1834/184
33F/4b 1834/36
54F/4a 1834/184
43F/4c 1834/153
33F/4b 1834/36
33C/2b 1834/221
54F/4a 1834/184
/ 1834/80
24B/1b, 2a 1834/138
54A/2d 1834/156
55A/4b 1834/177
55A/4b 1834/178
24D/2d 1834/33
34A/1b, 2a 1834/28
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Nanan, Chandra

Narine, Lynette

Narine, Satesh
Narine, Sunita

Neptune,
Jennifer

Neptune,
Samuel

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

No Name
Provided,

Noray, Sybil
Oudit, Leela

Paria, Nicholas
Parks, Patrick
Parris, Gladys
Parris, Shawn

Pegus, Chase

Phillip, Christine
Phillip, David
Phillip, Derrick

Pierre, Lawrence

Ramcharan,
Winston

Gokool, Curtis
Reemaul,
Sugjage

Reemaul,
Sugjage

Ramcharitar,
Ganeshdath

Sylvester,
Winston

Sylvester,
Winston

Sylvester,
Winston

Ramrekha,
Harvey

Second,
Charles

Second,
Charles

Second,
Charles

Alfred, Seymore

Pierre,
Murchison

Moses, Brian
Alfred, Seymore
Alfred, Seymore
Gokool, Curtis

Ramcharitar,
Ganeshdath

Koylass, Trevor
Koylass, Trevor

Ramroop-
Mohammed,
Marion

Boucaud,
Michael

D3G
D8H

D8H

D22A

117B

F17N

F17N

D23K

B13M

B13M

B13M

117D
D4A

B171
117L
117B
D3J
B18M

C22J
C22J
G6

Al4pP

D13E

34D/3c 1834/206
24D/4c 1834/213
34B/3c 1834/102
34B/3c 1834/102
43E/4d 1834/196
1C/4b 1834/96
70F, 71D/4d, 1834/19
3a

70F, 71D/4d, 1834/20
3a

54A/2¢ 1834/151
14D/1a 1834/164
14D/1a 1834/165
14D/1a 1834/166
2G/6a 1834/89
24E/3b 1834/108
23B/2b 1834/6
2G/4cl 1834/53
1C/4d 1834/87
34A/2¢c 1834/210
24A/1a 1834/199
25C/4c 1834/40
25C/4c 1834/40
62C/4b 1834/183
13D, 23A/1a 1834/195
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Pierre, Rita Boucaud, Al14P 13D, 23A/1a 1834/195
Michael

Pomme Rome Ali, Anwar A20C 13E/1c3 1834/207

Garden Ltd.,

Pomme Rose Ali, Anwar A20C 13E/1c3 1834/208

Garden Ltd.,

Quamina, Huclid Laptiste, 121C 1E/6b3 1834/81
Jefferson

Radgman, Alfred, Seymore 116P 1F/5c 1834/88

Candace

Ragbir, Knobby Mohammed, D7L 33F/2d 1834/38
Igbal

Rambaran, Ramdass, D22P 53C/4b 1834/171

Marsha Kelvin

Rambaran, Ramdass, D22P 53C/4b 1834/171

Varma Kelvin

Rambeharry, Goodridge, D12D 33F/4d 1834/27

Primchan Peter

Ramlal, Kumar Ramcharan, D12J, D12K 43C/1c 1834/205
Winston

Ramnarine, Singh, Ravi E1G, E1H 25E/4a 1834/142

Ronald

Ramnarine, Singh, Ravi E1G, E1H 25E/4a 1834/224

Ronald

Ramnath, Ramrekha, D220 53C/3d 1834/150

Michael Harvey

Ramoutar, John Ramcharan, C2L 25E/2b 1834/189
Winston

Rampersad, Ramcharan, G7D 63B/1b 1834/115

Christopher Winston

Rampersad, Ramcharan, D13E 34D/3c 1834/206

Soondassie Winston

Ramsook, Gajadhar, Ron D3I 34A/1a 1834/202

Harichand

Ramsook, Gajadhar, Ron D3l 34A/1a 1834/202

Sookbassie

Ramtahal, Henry Ramroop, E8B 36A/4b 1834/117
Ronnie

Rattan, Ramdass, H1G 55D/1d 1834/169

Chandrawati Kelvin

Rattan, Ramdass, H1G 55D/1d 1834/169

Rajkumar Kelvin
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Ray, Edwin Fortune-Rollock, E1E 25E/3a 1834/159
Camille

Ray, Theresa Fortune-Rollock, E1lE 25E/3a 1834/159
Camille

Riedstra, Denise Fortune-Rollock, B19P 24C/1c 1834/157
Camille

Roberts, Rigsby, Andre 62E/3a2 1834/223

Veronica

Robertson, Laptiste, 113M / 1834/50

Wystan Jefferson

Rullow, Anthony Reemaul, A20G 13E/3cl 1834/93
Sugjage

Sadoo and Koylass, Trevor E2G 25F/4d 1834/198

others, Asha

Sahadeo, Buchun, Gerard E2C 25F/4a 1834/136

Ramkhelawan

Sahadeo, Mahabir, Rishi G8A 63B/2a 1834/192

Sheldon

Samlal, Bridgelal Rajan, Roger D11P 43B/3c 1834/10

Sanderson, Reyes, D22L 53C/2c 1834/211

Rawlson Fitzherbert

Sandy, Cristos  Alfred, Seymore 117F 2G/3a 1834/90

Sandy-Johnson Laptiste, 117B 1C/4b 1834/85

and others, Jefferson

Bernadette

Sankar, Jane Rajan, Roger D12K 43C/5a 1834/13

Sant, D. Roopchand, D12N 43B/4b 1834/225
Lynn

Sant, K. Roopchand, D12N 43B/4b 1834/225
Lynn

Satnarine, Deera Rigsby, Andre G9J 64A/3b 1834/99

Sebro, Finbar Antoine, Lyndon 112N 2D/5a 1834/61

Seepersad, Ramdass, D19K 44F/3a 1834/170

Narindranath Kelvin

Sharma, Brenda Ramlogan, G8N 63C/3a 1834/25
Hirmanram

Sieulal, Ishwar ~ Ramroop, E2G 26D/3c 1834/126
Ronnie

Siewdath, Cooke, Martin D3J 34A/1b, 2a 1834/29

Damian
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Singh, Anita Goodridge, D3N 34A/1d 1834/212
Peter

Singh, Dev Ramcharan, B24M 24E/3b 1834/204
Winston

Singh, Hemant  Reemaul, B22C, B22D  23C/2c, 4a 1834/92
Sugjage

Singh, Krishna  Goodridge, D3N 34A/1d 1834/212
Peter

Singh, Ramesh  Buchun, Gerard D8F 34A/3d 1834/134

Singh, Shalisa  Reemaul, B22C, B22D  23C/2c, 4a 1834/92
Sugjage

Sirjusingh and  Gajadhar, Ron D22P 53C/4d 1834/203

others, Anmol

Solomon, Iris Rigsby, Andre D12M, D17A  43B/4a4 1834/100

Soungie, Julien  Pierre, E2B 25F/3b 1834/186
Murchison

Stanisclaus, Moses, Brian B17F 13F/3a 1834/110

Janice

Sylvester, Alpher Charles, Ainsley D22L 53C/2c 1834/103

Sylvester, Sylvester, B17H 13F/4b 1834/22

Elizabeth Winston

Sylvester, Abdul, Nasser B25A 24Cl2c 1834/18

Keston

Sylvester, Sylvester, B17H 13F/4b 1834/21

Winston Winston

Sylvester, Sylvester, B17H 13F/4b 1834/22

Winston Winston

Taylor, Clerance Abdul, Nasser B25A 24CJl2c 1834/17

The Division of  Laptiste, 121B, 121C 1E/6b3 1834/64

Settlements, Jefferson

Urban Renewal

and Public

Utilities, T.H.A,

The National Alfred, Seymore 114L / 1834/63

Evangelical

Baptist Faith

Inc.,

The Trinidad and Rajan, Roger D17C 43F/2a 1834/160

Tobago

Electricity

Commission,
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Thomas, Yvette Burkett, Gillian B19L 24C/1b 1834/23

Toppin, Michael Goodridge, A20 13E/3c 1834/26
Peter

Trim, Joel Laptiste, 121E 1E/5d1 1834/55
Jefferson

Trim, Pearl Laptiste, 121E 1E/5d1 1834/55
Jefferson

Verdant Estates Sylvester, D12G, D12K  43C/1d 1834/97

Limited., Winston

Yip Chuck, Mahabir, Rishi G8A 63B/2a 1834/192

Karen

e-Teck, Antoine, Lyndon 112D 1J/2d 1834/57
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